Opto Circuits (India) Ltd.

Shareholding Pattern

BSE Scrip Code : 532391 Quarter Ending : March 2010
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2010 Date End : 31 Mar 2010
Total No. THetEl Ne Of. Total Shareholding SENES pled'ged of
Category of Shareholder No. of of Shares held in as a % of total No CHNERTES
Shareholders Dematerialized : encumbered
Shares of Shares
Form
Number of As a
As a% of As a% of shares % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 3 39,771,932 39,771,932 21.75 21.75 - -
Sub Total 3 39,771,932 39,771,932 21.75 21.75 - -
(2) Foreign
ForeignlTgé\i/\i/(ijéjt?;sls()Non-Residents Individuals / 1 10,473,485 ) 573 5.73 } }
Sub Total 1 10,473,485 - NS 5.73 - -
:fr’(t)?]'q g:‘;%?gtd&g\)"f Promoter and 4 50,245,417 39,771,932 27.47 27.47 - -
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI 22 3,613,413 3,613,413 1.98 1.98 - -

Financial Institutions / Banks 9 1,341,426 1,341,426 0.73 0.73 - -



Foreign Institutional Investors

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident Indians

Trusts

Clearing Members

Foreign Nationals

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts

have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

105

136

1,049

47,910

424

1,283

1,174

11

96

50,666

50,802

50,806

50,806

63,257,738

68,212,577

12,446,453

17,962,454

19,649,824

14,382,819

13,946,337

13,755

417,597

5,130

64,441,550

132,654,127

182,899,544

182,899,544

63,257,738

68,212,577

11,787,093

17,752,426

18,222,381

14,120,271

13,683,789

13,755

417,597

5,130

61,882,171

130,094,748

169,866,680

169,866,680

34.59

37.30

6.81

9.82

10.74

7.86

7.63

0.01

0.23

35.23

72.53

100.00

34.59

37.30

6.81

9.82

10.74

7.86

7.63

0.01

0.23

85828

72.53

100.00

100.00



