Opto Circuits (India) Ltd.

Shareholding Pattern

BSE Scrip Code: 532391 Quarter Ending: March 2010

Date Begin: 01 Jan 2010 Date End: 31 Mar 2010

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	3	39,771,932	39,771,932	21.75	21.75	-	-
Sub Total	3	39,771,932	39,771,932	21.75	21.75	-	-
(2) Foreign							
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals / Foreign Individuals)	1	10,473,485	-	5.73	5.73	-	-
Sub Total	1	10,473,485	-	5.73	5.73	-	-
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	4	50,245,417	39,771,932	27.47	27.47	-	-
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	22	3,613,413	3,613,413	1.98	1.98	-	-
Financial Institutions / Banks	9	1,341,426	1,341,426	0.73	0.73		

Foreign Institutional Investors	105	63,257,738	63,257,738	34.59	34.59	-	-
Sub Total	136	68,212,577	68,212,577	37.30	37.30	-	-
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	1,049	12,446,453	11,787,093	6.81	6.81	-	-
Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	47,910	17,962,454	17,752,426	9.82	9.82	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	424	19,649,824	18,222,381	10.74	10.74	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	1,283	14,382,819	14,120,271	7.86	7.86	-	-
Non Resident Indians	1,174	13,946,337	13,683,789	7.63	7.63	-	-
Trusts	11	13,755	13,755	0.01	0.01	-	-
Clearing Members	96	417,597	417,597	0.23	0.23	-	-
Foreign Nationals	2	5,130	5,130	-	-	-	-
Sub Total	50,666	64,441,550	61,882,171	35.23	35.23	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	50,802	132,654,127	130,094,748	72.53	72.53	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	50,806	182,899,544	169,866,680	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	50,806	182,899,544	169,866,680	-	100.00	-	-